Grants on Sherbrooke

Beverage Menu

Grants Picnic Ground is named after William Grant who built
a guest house Grantulla in the early 1900°s. He later built
another guest house in the main street of Kallista and called it
Arcadia. Bill Grant had a small kiosk at the picnic ground and
used it to supply tourists with boiling water. The present kiosk
was built in 1962. The picnic ground site was used as a
camping area until 1960.




Drinks

Smoothies

Tropical Mango $8.50
Mango, banana & milk of your choice

Berrylicious $8.50
Mixed berries, banana & milk of your choice

Popeye

Spinach, pineapple, mango, honey, vanilla, protein powder,

Milk of your choice $8.50
Salted Camarel

Banana, cashews, dates, peanut butter, vanilla, protein powder,

Milk of your choice $9.50

Milkshakes Lge. $7.50

SML. $4.50;[¢
Chocolate/ Vanioollla/ Strawberry/
Caramel/ Banana/ Lime/ Blue Heaven/ Pineapple/ Spearmint
ADD $1.00 for Non Dairy Milk

Cool Drinks
Iced Coftee/ Chocolate $6.50 Add
$1.00 for Non Dairy Milk
Iced Latte/ Iced Long Black $5.50
Juice $4.00
Orange/ Apple/ Pineapple
Lemon, Lime & Bitters $5.00
Coca Cola $4.50
Soft Drink $4.50
Sparkling Mineral Water $3.70
See drinks fridge for more varieties
Hot Drinks
Espresso/Short Macchiato $4.00
Latte/Cappuccino/Flat White/ Mocha. Reg. $4.50 or Mug$5.50
Long Black/ Hot Chocolate/ Golden Latte
Baby Chino $2.00
NON DAIRY MILK
Oat, Almond, Soy, Lactose Free, Decaf
Syrups
Calmer Sutra Sticky Wet Chai Mug. $5.50
Dusted with Cinnamon and served with Honey
Chai Latte, vanilla - spice Mug $5.50
Loose Leaf Tea Reg. 5.00 Mug. 5.50
Pot Tea Bag $4.00

Green Jasmine/ Lemongrass & Ginger/ Earl Grey
English Breakfast / Asian Green/ Peppermint/ Chamomile




Bar

White Wine
Glass 160ml
Bottle 750ml

House Moscato
House Sauvignon Blanc
House Chardonnay

Red Wine
Glass 160ml
Bottle 750ml

House Cabernet Merlot
House Cabernet Sauvignon
House Shiraz

Sparkling

Chandon 750ml bottle
Moscato yellow/Rose , Yellow brut, 375ml

Beer

Cascade Light

Victoria Bitter/ Carlton Draught
Cascade

International

Spirits/Liquor
Selection of spirits, liqueurs

$8.00
$30.00

$8.00
$30.00

$55.00
$9.00

$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00

$10.00




