## **Grants on Sherbrooke**

**Beverage Menu** 

Grants Picnic Ground is named after William Grant who built a guest house Grantulla in the early 1900's. He later built another guest house in the main street of Kallista and called it Arcadia. Bill Grant had a small kiosk at the picnic ground and used it to supply tourists with boiling water. The present kiosk was built in 1962. The picnic ground site was used as a camping area until 1960.

## **Drinks**

Dilliks		
Smoothies		
Tropical Mango	\$8.50	
Mango, banana & milk of your choice	CO 50	
Berrylicious Mixed berries, banana & milk of your choice	\$8.50	
Popeye		
Spinach, pineapple, mango, honey, vanilla, protein powder,		
Milk of your choice	\$8.50	
Salted Camarel Banana, cashews, dates, peanut butter, vanilla, protein powder,		
Milk of your choice	\$9.50	
Milkshakes	Lge. \$7.50	
Wilkshakes	SML. \$4.50;['	
Chocolate/ Vanioollla/ Strawberry/	51111. \$4.50,[	
Caramel/ Banana/ Lime/ Blue Heaven/ Pineapple/ Spearmint		
ADD \$1.00 for Non Dairy Milk		
Cool Drinks		
Iced Coffee/ Chocolate	<b>\$6.50</b> Add	
\$1.00 for Non Dairy Milk	1	
Iced Latte/ Iced Long Black	\$5.50	
Juice	\$4.00	
Orange/ Apple/ Pineapple	Ψ 1.00	
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	\$5.00	
Coca Cola		
	\$4.50	
Soft Drink	\$4.50	
Sparkling Mineral Water	\$3.70	
See drinks fridge for more varieties		
Hot Drinks		
Espresso/Short Macchiato	\$4.00	
Latte/Cappuccino/Flat White/ Mocha. Reg.	\$4.50 or Mug\$5.50	
Long Black/ Hot Chocolate/ Golden Latte	0	
Baby Chino	\$2.00	
NON DAIRY MILK	<b>\$200</b>	
Oat, Almond, Soy, Lactose Free, Decaf		
Syrups		
Calmer Sutra Sticky Wet Chai	Mug. \$5.50	
Dusted with Cinnamon and served with Honey		
Chai Latte, vanilla - spice	Mug \$5.50	
Loose Leaf Tea	Reg. 5.00 Mug. 5.50	
Pot Tea Bag	\$4.00	
Green Jasmine/ Lemongrass & Ginger/ Earl Grey		
English Breakfast / Asian Green/ Peppermint/ Chamomile		

## Bar

White Wine Glass 160ml Bottle 750ml	\$8.00 \$30.00
House Moscato House Sauvignon Blanc House Chardonnay	
Red Wine	
Glass 160ml Bottle 750ml	\$8.00 \$30.00
House Cabernet Merlot House Cabernet Sauvignon House Shiraz  Sparkling	
Chandon 750ml bottle Moscato yellow/Rose, Yellow brut, 375ml	\$55.00 \$9.00
Beer Cascade Light Victoria Bitter/ Carlton Draught Cascade International	\$6.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$9.00
Spirits/Liquor Selection of spirits, liqueurs	\$10.00